Twist-Lock® Devices
Straight Blade Devices
Pin & Sleeve Devices
®
Insulgrip® Wiring Devices
15 Amp to 200 Amp
HUBBELL INSULGRIP® - THE INDUSTRY STANDARD

HBL5200RS1W
0736007
HBL5200PS1W
0736005
HBL5200CS1W
0736003
Hubbell
Fastenal           —           —          —
Designed to provide metallic shrouding where you want it and
a non-metallic housing where you need it.
Insulgrip pin and sleeve devices are tough and durable for the
most extreme applications and harsh environments.
Wiring Device-Kellems 11
Cross Reference Guide
Hubbell Fastenal Arrow-Hart Leviton P&S Woodhead
HBL5266C 0736082 5266N 5266C 5266X 5266
HBL8215C 0736845 6266HG 8215C D0511H 85266
HBL8215CT 0736847 6266HGC 8215CT D0511HO 85447
HBL5366C 0736193 5366N 5366C D0521 5366
HBL8315C 0736899 6766HG 5366XHG D0521H 85366
HBL8315CT 0736901 6765HGC 8315CT D0521HO 85433
HBL5666C 0736266 5666N 14W49 5666BK 5666
HBL5466C 0736218 5466N 5466C 5466X 1448
HBL5266CA 0736083 6265 5266CA 5266SSAN 14R47
HBL8215CAT 0736846 6265HGC 8215CAT 5266HGAN 85050
HBL5366CA 0736194 — 5366CA 5366SSAN 14R33
HBL8315CAT 0736900 6765HG 8315CAT 5366HGAN 85053
HBL5666CA 0736267 — 15656VA 5666SSAN —
HBL5466CA 0736219 — 5456VA 5466SSAN —
HBL5269C 0736086 6269 5269C D0513 5269
HBL8219C 0736848 6269HG 8219C 5269XHG 85002
HBL8219CT 0736849 5269NHGC 8219CT 5269XHG 85547
HBL5369C 0736195 6769 5369C D0523 5369
HBL8319C 0736902 5369NHG 8319C D0523H 85369
HBL8319CT 0736903 5369NHGC 8319CT 5369XHG —
HBL5669C 0736269 5669N 1549 5669BK 5669
HBL5469C 0736220 6869 5469C 5469X 1548
HBL5279C 0736091 5279 5279C 5279SS 1547MB
HBL5379C 0736201 5779C 15379C 5379SS 1533MB
HBL5679C 0736272 5679C 15679C 5679SS 1549MB
HBL5479C 0736223 5879C 5479C 5479SS 1548MB
HBL5278C 0736089 5278C 5278C 5278SS 1447MB
HBL5378C 0736200 5778C 15378C 5378SS 1433MB
HBL5678C 0736271 5678C 15678C 5678SS 1449MB
HBL5478C 0736222 5878C 5478C 5478SS 1448MB
HBL9431C 0736977 5746N — 1431 —
HBL8431C 0736926 8432N — — —
HBL9451C 0736980 5745N — 1451 —
HBL9461C 0736983 9462N — — —
HBL8461C 0736932 AH8462N — — —
HBL9309 0736958 5717AN 9530P 5921 —
HBL9331 0736962 5701AN 9630P D0631 —
HBL9432C 0736978 5732AN 9432P 5746AN —
HBL8432C 0736927 8432AN 8432P 5741AN —
HBL9361 0736967 5712AN 9550P D0551 —
HBL9368 0736970 5710AN 9650P D0651 8664
HBL9452C 0736981 5752AN 9452P 3867 —
HBL9462C 0736984 9462AN 9462P — —
HBL8462C 0736933 AH8462AN 8462P 5761AN —
HBL9308 0736957 5716 5371 3802 —
HBL9330 0736961 5700N 5372 3801 —
HBL9430A 0736976 5784 278 3864 —
HBL8430A 0736925 8430N 8430 5740 —
HBL9360 0736966 5711N 5373 — —
HBL9367 0736969 5709N 5374 3852 —
HBL9450A 0736979 5754N 279 3894 —
HBL9460A 0736982 9460N 9460 — —
HBL8460A 0736931 8460N 8460 5760 —
HBL4720C 0735803 4721 4720C L515P 4720
HBL2311 0734713 6202 2311 L520P 2647
HBL2321 0734736 6212 2321 L620P 26T48
HBL2421 0734840 6422 2421 L1520P 2675
HBL2431 0734857 6432 2431 L1620P 2776
HBL2611 0734971 6332 2611 L530P 2847
HBL2621 0734995 6342 2621 L630P 2848
HBL2711 0735060 6512 2711 L1430P 2874
HBL2721 0735078 6522 2721 L1530P 2875
HBL2731 0735093 6532 2731 L1630P 2876
HBL4729C 0735809 4731 4729C L515C 4729
HBL2313 0734720 6204 2313 L520C 2747
HBL2323 0734743 6214 2323 L620C 2748
HBL2423 0734843 6424 2423 L1520C 2775
HBL2433 0734862 6434 2433 L1620C 27T76
HBL2613 0734978 6334 2613 L530C 2947
HBL2623 0735003 6344 C2623 L630C 2948
HBL2713 0735064 6514 2713 L1430C 2974
HBL2723 0735081 6524 2723 L1530C 2975
Hubbell Fastenal Arrow-Hart Leviton P&S Woodhead
HBL2733 0735096 6534 2733 L1630C 2976
HBL4710 0735766 4710 4710 4710 —
HBL2310 0734707 6200 2310 L520R 4747
HBL2320 0734729 6210 2320 L620R 4748
HBL2420 0734833 6420 2420 L1520R 4775
HBL2430 0734849 6430 2430 L1620R 4776
HBL2610 0734965 6330 2610 L530R 4947
HBL2620 0734989 6340 2620 L630R 4948
HBL2710 0735054 6510 2710 L1430R 4974
HBL2720 0735072 6520 2720 L1530R 4975
HBL2730 0735087 6530 2730 L1630R 4976
HBL4716C 0735791 4716C 4716C 4716SS 2447MB
HBL2315 0734726 6205 2315 L520FI 2647
HBL2325 0734749 6215 2325 L620FI 2648MB
HBL2425 0734845 6425 2425 L1520FI 2675MB
HBL2435 0734865 6435 2435 L1620FI 2676MB
HBL2615 0734984 6335 2615 L530FI 2847MB
HBL2625 0735010 6345 2625F L630FI 2848MB
HBL2715 0735068 6515 2715 L1430FI 2874MB
HBL2725 0735084 6525 2725 L1530FI 2875MB
HBL2735 0735099 6535 2735 L1630FI 2876MB
HBL4715C 0735785 4715C 4715C 4715SS 2547MB
HBL2316 0734728 6206 2316 L520FO 2747MB
HBL2326 0734751 6216 2326 L620FO 2748MB
HBL2426 0734847 6426 2426 L1520FO 2775MB
HBL2436 0734867 6436 2436 L1620FO 2776MB
HBL2616 0734987 6336 2616 L530FO 2947MB
HBL2626 0735013 6346 2626F L630FO 2948MB
HBL2716 0735071 6516 2716 L1430FO 2974MB
HBL2726 0735086 6526 2726 L1530FO 2975MB
HBL2736 0735101 6536 2736 L1630FO 2976MB
HBL2313 0734720 6204 2313 L520C 2747
HBL2323 0734743 6214 2323 L620C 2748
HBL2423 0734843 6424 2423 L1520C 2775
HBL2433 0734862 6434 2433 L1620C 27T76
HBL2613 0734978 6334 2613 L530C 2947
HBL2623 0735003 6344 C2623 L630C 2948
HBL2713 0735064 6514 2713 L1430C 2974
HBL2723 0735081 6524 2723 L1530C 2975
HBL2733 0735096 6534 2733 L1630C 2976
CS6361C 0732882 CS6361 CS6361C CS6361 CS6361
CS8265C 0732902 CS8265 CS8265C CS8265 CS8265
CS8465C 0732915 CS8465 CS8465C CS8465 CS8465
CS6365C 0732885 CS6365 CS6365C CS6365 CS6365
CS8365C 0732907 CS8265N CS8365C CS8365 CS8365
CS8165C 0732898 CS8165 CS8165C CS8165 CS8165
HBL3763C 0735458 3763 3763C 3763M 3763
HBL3765C 0735460 3765 3765C 3765 3765
CS6360C 0732881 CS6360 CS6360C CS6360 CS6360
CS8264C 0732901 CS8264 CS8264C CS8264 CS8264
CS8464C 0732914 CS8464 CS8464C CS8464 CS8484
CS6364C 0732883 CS6364 CS6364C CS6364 CS6364
CS8364C 0732905 CS8364 CS8364C CS8364 CS8364
CS8164C 0732897 CS8164 CS8164C CS8164 CS8165
HBL3762C 0735457 3762 3762C 3762 3762
HBL3764C 0735459 3764 3764C 3764 3764
CS6377 0732893 CS6377 CS6377 CS6377 CS6377
CS8275 0732904 CS8275 CS8275 CS8275 CS8275
CS8475 0732917 CS8475 CS8475 CS8475 CS8475
CS6375 0732890 CS6375 CS6375 CS6375 CS6375
CS8375 0732911 CS8375 CS8375 CS8375 CS8375
CS8175 0732900 CS8175 CS8175 CS8175 CS8175
HBL3777 0735466 3777 3777 3777 3777
HBL3775 0735465 3775 3775 3775 3775
CS6370 0732889 CS6370 CS6370 CS6370 CS6370
CS8269 0732903 CS8269 CS8269 CS8269 CS8269
CS8469 0732916 CS8469 CS8469 CS8469 CS8469
CS6369 0732887 CS6369 CS6369 CS6369 CS6369
CS8369 0732909 CS8369 CS8369 CS8369 CS8369
CS8169 0732899 CS8169 CS8169 CS8169 CS8169
HBL3771 0735464 3771 3771 3771 3771
HBL3769 0735463 3769 3769 3769 3769
50 Amp Twist-Lock® Devices
Safety-Shroud® and Watertight
Twist-Lock® Devices
Mechanical Interlocks